
Time Saturday, April 18 Sunday, April 19

9:00 AM
Blue Rocks

at
Tin Caps

10:00 AM
River Cats

at
Marauders

11:00 AM
Bulls

at
Trash Pandas

Mighty Mussels
at

Wild Things

12:00 PM
Yard Goats

at
Grasshoppers

Ironbirds
at

Rockhounds

1:00 PM
River Dogs

at
Bats

River Bandits
at

Hooks
Home Team is listed LAST on the schedule

Time Saturday, April 25 Sunday, April 26

9:00 AM
Tin Caps

at
Marauders

10:00 AM
Grasshoppers

at
Blue Rocks

11:00 AM
Trash Pandas

at
River Dogs

River Bandits
at

Rockhounds

12:00 PM
Yard Goats

at
River Cats

Hooks
at

Ironbirds

1:00 PM
Bats

at
Bulls

Wild Things
at

Mighty Mussels
Home Team is listed LAST on the schedule



Time Monday, April 27 Tuesday, April 28 Wednesday, April 29 Thursday, April 30 Saturday, May 2 Sunday, May 3

6:00 PM
River Dogs

at
Tin Caps

River Cats
at

Blue Rocks

Bulls
at

Marauders

Ironbirds
at

Hooks

7:00 PM
Trash Pandas

at
Grasshoppers

Bats
at

Yard Goats

Wild Things
at

Rockhounds

Mighty Mussels
at

River Bandits

WEEK 3 - RUN FOR A REASON WEEKEND

Home Team is listed LAST on the schedule

Time Saturday, May 9 Sunday, May 10

9:00 AM
Tin Caps

at
Bulls

10:00 AM
Trash Pandas

at
Bats

11:00 AM
Yard Goats

at
Grasshoppers

Rockhounds
at

Hooks

12:00 PM
River Dogs

at
Blue Rocks

Mighty Mussels
at

River Bandits

1:00 PM
Marauders

at
River Cats

Ironbirds
at

Wild Things
Home Team is listed LAST on the schedule



Time Saturday, May 16 Sunday, May 17

9:00 AM
Trash Pandas

 at
Blue Rocks

10:00 AM
Grasshoppers

at
River Dogs

11:00 AM
Tin Caps

at
Yard Goats

River Bandits
at

Wild Things

12:00 PM
River Cats

at
Bulls

Rockhounds
at

Ironbirds

1:00 PM
Marauders

at
Bats

Hooks
at

Mighty Mussels
Home Team is listed LAST on the schedule

Time Saturday, May 23

9:00 AM
River Cats

at
Trash Pandas

10:00 AM
Blue Rocks

at
Bats

11:00 AM
Yard Goats

at
River Dogs

12:00 PM
Marauders

at
Tin Caps

1:00 PM
Grasshoppers

at
Bulls

2:00 PM Casey’s 
Clubhouse 
Grand Slam 

Saturday

Ironbirds
at

River Bandits

3:00 PM
Mighty Mussels

at
Rockhounds

4:00 PM
Hooks

at
Wild Things

Home Team is listed LAST on the schedule


